Position

General Manager
Administrator

Information Technology
Analyst

Human Resources Supervisor
Accounting Supervisor
Human Resources Assistant
Accounting Assistant II
Accounting Assistant Il
Information Technology
Technician

Receptionist

Accounting Assistant Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Conejo Recreation and Park
District

Conejo Recreation and Park
District

Conejo Recreation and Park
District

Conejo Recreation and Park
District

Conejo Recreation and Park
District

Conejo Recreation and Park
District

Conejo Recreation and Park
District

Conejo Recreation and Park
District

Conejo Recreation and Park
District

Conejo Recreation and Park
District

Conejo Recreation and Park
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$209,302

$178,744

$108,846

$103,273

$91,117

$54,566

$50,764

$49,761

$31,218

$26,908

$15,286

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,478

$25,927

$25,869

$12,725

$21,031

$5,883

$19,801

$22,181

$1,981

$4,273

$1,123



