Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Conejo Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$209,302	\$36,478
Administrator		Conejo Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$178,744	\$25,927
Information Technology Analyst		Conejo Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$108,846	\$25,869
Human Resources Supervisor		Conejo Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$103,273	\$12,725
Accounting Supervisor		Conejo Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$91,117	\$21,031
Human Resources Assistant		Conejo Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$54,566	\$5,883
Accounting Assistant II		Conejo Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$50,764	\$19,801
Accounting Assistant II		Conejo Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$49,761	\$22,181
Information Technology Technician		Conejo Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$31,218	\$1,981
Receptionist		Conejo Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$26,908	\$4,273
Accounting Assistant II		Conejo Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$15,286	\$1,123